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Ashley E Miller Handling/Windmill GSD&CWC
http://www.windmillgsd.com
6603 FM 275 S.
Cumby, TX 75433 
aemillergsd@gmail.com 
Agent # 6896
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Show Location Closing Date Date Super Notes

GSDC of Dallas Glenrose, TX Wed 12/20/23 Fri Jan 5

Onofrio 2 shows

Nolan River KC Glenrose, TX Wed 12/20/23 Sat Jan 6-Mon Jan 8

Onofrio

Corpus Christi KC Sinton, TX Wed 12/27/23 Thur Jan 11-Sun Jan 14

Onofrio

*OFF* Sat Jan 20-Sun Jan 21

Alexandria KC Alexandria, LA Wed 1/10/24 Fri Jan 26-Sun Jan 28

Onofrio

KC of Texarkana Texarkana, AR Wed 1/17/24 Fri Feb 2-Sun Feb 4

Onofrio

Blue Bonnet CWC Dallas, TX Wed 1/24/24 Thur Feb 8

MBF

Lone Star Classic (Greater Collin, Trinity 

Valley, and Texas KC)

Dallas, TX Wed 1/24/24 Fri Feb 9-Sun Feb 11

MBF

Big Spring KC &West TX KC Midland, TX Wed 1/31/24 Thur Feb 15-Sun Feb 18

Onofrio

Galveston KC & San Jacinto KC Humble, TX Wed 2/7/24 Fri Feb 23-Sun Feb 25

Foy Trent

Galveston KC & Bayton KC Humble, TX Wed 2/14/24 Fri March 1-Sun March 3

Foy Trent CC PWC spec Sat

Greater Kerrville KC & San Antonio KC Kerrville, TX Wed 2/21/24 Thur March 7-Sun March 10

Onofrio CC BSD Spec Sat

Brazos Valley KC (OR Louisville, KY) Navasota, TX Wed 2/28/24 Fri March 15-Sun March 17

Foy Trent

Ft Worth Combined Specialties Ft Worth, TX Wed 3/6/24 Fri March 22

Onofrio

Fort Worth KC Ft Worth, TX Wed 3/6/24 Sat March 23-Sun March 24

Onofrio

Claremore KC of OK Claremore, OK Wed 3/13/24 Sat March 30-Sun March 31

Onofrio

KC of Greater Victoria & Ft Bend KC Rosenberg, TX Wed 3/20/24 Thur April 4-Sun April 7

Onofrio

Brazoria KC New Caney, TX Wed 3/27/24 Fri April 12-Sun April 14

Onofrio

D'Arbonne KC *OR* Fayetteville, AR Wed 4/3/24 Sat April 20-Sun April 21

Onofrio or Foy Trent

Mid-Continent KC of Tulsa Tulsa, OK Wed 4/10/24 Sat April 27-Sun April 28

Foy Trent


